**BIDDERS LIST** 

PROJECT	SHEEPHILL DRIVE & FOREST VIEW DRIVE RESURFACING PROJECT	DEPOSIT REQ.	\$50.00
(30)	BOROUGH OF PEAPACK & GLADSTONE	BID DATE	05/28/20
CONTRACT No.	2020.06	BID TIME	2:00 PM

CLIENT BOROUGH OF PEAPACK & GLADSTONE

DATE	NAME & ADDRESS	PHONE No.	FAX No.	BID AMOUNT
05/08/20	Schifano Construction Corp. 1 Smalley Ave., Middlesex, NJ 08846	(732) 356-4140	(732) 752-3473	306,134.00
05/12/20	Top Line Construction Corp. 22 Fifth St., Somerville, NJ 08876	(908) 231-7570	(908) 231-7402	292,505.08
05/12/20	Mark Paving Co., Inc. 77 Cutters Dock Rd., Woodbridge, NJ 07095	(201) 998-3218	(732) 791-1535	287,587,60
05/14/20	Crossroads Paving Company 386 South St. #169, Newark, NJ 07105	(973) 902-6002	(973) 860-4848	
05/14/20	Capital Paving & Contracting, LLC 1225 Route 31 S, Bldg A Suite 124, Lebanon, NJ 08833	(908) 713-1301	(908) 713-1302	264,517.00
05/15/20	American Asphalt & Milling Services LLC 96 Midland Ave., Kearny, NJ 07032	(201) 991-9200	(201) 991-9201	277,853,55
05/18/20	North State Materials, LLC 189 Strykers Rd. Lopatcong, NJ 08865	(570) 290-2200	14	
05/18/20	AJM Contractors, Inc. 300 Kuller Road, Clifton, NJ 07011-2861	(973) 772-9292	(973) 772-9222	280,503.00
05/18/20	South State, Inc. PO Box 68, Bridgeton, NJ 08302	(856) 451-5300		
05/21/20	Pave-Rite Inc. 40 Radel Ave., Bridgewater, NJ 08807			337,981.00
05/21/20	J.A. Alexander Inc. 130-158 JFK Drive No., Bloomfield, NJ 07003	(973) 680-0220	(973) 680-0221	259,336.1
05/21/20	Fischer Contracting Inc. 10 Short Hills Lane, Scotch Plains, NJ 07076	(908) 757-2215	(908) 757-2230	269,796,15
05/22/20	Black Rock Enterprises LLC 1316 Englishtown Rd., Old Bridge, NJ 08857	(732) 967-6400	(732) 967-6402	332,070.00
05/22/20	Riverview Paving, Inc. 13 Eagle Rock Avenue, East Hanover	(973) 887-4800	(973) 887-4802	282,927.02
05/26/20	DeSantis Construction Inc. 491 Elizabeth Ave., Somerset, NJ 08873	(732) 764-1800	(732) 764-1830	270,687.95

Esposito Construction 253 main Street Matawan, NJ 07747

312,698,00

TO the Borough of Peapack & Gladstone (hereinafter called "Owner").

FOR the construction and installation of the proposed municipal improvements, in strict accordance with the Contract Documents.

BY Coveries Paring Inc.	
15 Eagle Rus Krenne	
East Hanover, New Jersey 67936	
(Name and Add	ress)
(hereinafter called "Bidder"), organized and exist	ing under the law of the State of, and doing business as
a(n) Corporation	(corporation, partnership, or
individual)	

# BID PRICES FOR SHEEPHILL DRIVE & FOREST VIEW DRIVE RESURFACING PROJECT Contract 2020.06

The descriptions given for each bid item are limited. Bidders are directed to the Specifications for complete descriptions of the items listed in the Proposal. Bid prices must be based on said complete descriptions.

ITEM <u>NO.</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	DESCRIPTION AND UNIT PRICE IN BOTH WORDS AND FIGURES	AMOUNT
1	L.S.	Mobilization; for the lump sum price of \$ <u>/ 5 @ @ @</u> .	
		Effect Thousand Dollars	
		and Zeco Cents	<u> </u>
2	16,320 S.Y.	HMA milling, 3" or less; for the unit price of \$ per square yard.	
		Dollars	
		and Edity Cents	\$ 57 120.CC
3	1,860 TONS	2" HMA 9.5M64 surface course; for the unit price of \$ 79.60 per ton.	
		Seventy Nine Dollars	
			\$ <u>148,086.00</u>
4	1,300 GAL.	Tack coat, emulsified asphalt, RS-1; for the unit price of \$ per gallon.	
		Dollars	
		and One Cents	<u>\$ 13.00</u>
5	100 S.Y.	HMA 19M64 base course; for the unit price of \$/5.00 per square yard.	
		and 2000 Cents	\$ L500.00

ITEM <u>NO.</u>	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION AND UNIT PRIC		AMOUNT
6	288 L.F.	Granite block curb; for the unit price of \$_50 cc per lineal fo		
			Dollars	
		and Zeco.	Cents	\$ 14,700 CO
7	6 EA.	Construction signs, up to 5 SF; for the price of \$ each.	e unit	
		O <sub>N</sub>	Dollars	
		and Zeec	Cents	\$ 6 00
8	7 EA.	Construction signs, over 5 SF; for the price of \$ each.	unit	
		Cac	Dollars	
		and	Cents	\$ 7.60
9	2 EA.	Breakaway barricades; for the unit price of \$ each.		
		2000	Dollars	
		andOnz	Cents	\$ 0 C Z
10	100 S.F.	Traffic markings, extruded thermoplas the unit price of \$ <u>ブラルン</u> per		
		Eitteen	Dollars	
		and Zero	Cents	\$1,500.00
11	29 EA.	Replace curb piece, Type N Eco; for the unit price of \$ 225 00 each.	ne	
		Two Hundred Theaty Five	Dollars	
		and Zcro	Cents	\$ 6,525.00
12	10 EA.	Reconstruct inlet, Type B, using new for the unit price of \$		
		CheThewsand Fire Hundred	Dollars	
		and Zero	Cents	\$ 15,000 00

ITEM <u>NO.</u>	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION AND UNIT PRICE IN BOTH WORDS AND FIGURES	<del></del>	_	AMOUNT
13	L,S.	Final cleanup; for the lump sum price of \$ 5 000 00.			
		Fire Thousand	_Dollars		
		and Zooc	Cents	\$\$	000 00
14	DOL.	Allowance for asphalt price adjustment; f dollar amount of\$3,000.00	for the		
		Three Thousand	Dollars		
		and Zero	Cents	\$	3,000.00
15	DOŁ.	Allowance for fuel price adjustment; for t dollar amount of \$2,000.00.	he		
		Two Thousand	_Dollars		
		and Zero	Cents	\$	2,000.00
16	120 HR.	Police traffic director; for the unit price of \$115.00 per hour.			•
		One Hundred Fifteen	Dollars		
		and Zero	Cents	\$	13,800.00
		TOTA	I RID. Š	282	427 02

TOTAL BID

\$ 282,927 02

TO the Borough of Peapack & Gladstone (hereinafter called "Owner").

FOR the construction and installation of the proposed municipal improvements, in strict accordance with the Contract Documents.

BY <u>Fischer</u>	Contracting Inc.
10 5	Short Hills Lave
Sco	tch Plains, NJ
	07076
	(Name and Address)
(hereinafter called "Bidder"), org	ganized and existing under the law of the State of , and doing business as
a(n) Fischer Contr	eacting Inc. (corporation) partnership, or
individual)	J

Fischer Contracting

### **BID PRICES FOR** SHEEPHILL DRIVE & FOREST VIEW DRIVE RESURFACING PROJECT Contract 2020.06

The descriptions given for each bid item are limited. Bidders are directed to the Specifications for complete descriptions of the items listed in the Proposal. Bid prices must be based on said complete descriptions.

ITEM <u>NO.</u>	ESTIMATED _OUANTITY_	DESCRIPTION AND UNIT PRICE IN BOTH WORDS AND FIGURES	AMOUNT
1	L.S.	Mobilization; for the lump sum price of $\frac{3}{1000}$ .	
		Thirty Ove Thousand Dollars	
		andCents	\$ <u>31,000, °°</u>
2	16,320 S.Y.	HMA milling, 3" or less; for the unit price of \$ per square yard.	
		ThreeDollars	
		and <u>Five</u> Cents	\$ 49,776.00
3	1,860 TONS	2" HMA 9.5M64 surface course; for the unit price of \$71, 30 per ton.  Seventy Seven Dollars	
		and wenty Cents	\$ <u> 43,592.00</u>
4	1,300 GAL.	Tack coat, emulsified asphalt, RS-1; for the unit price of \$ per gallon.	
		Thirteen Dollars	
		and <u>NO</u> Cents	\$ 13,00
5	100 S.Y.	HMA 19M64 base course; for the unit price of \$ 20.00 per square yard.	
		Dollars	
		and Cents	\$_2,000.00

ITEM NO.	ESTIMATED QUANTITY		ON AND UNIT PRICE ORDS AND FIGURES		 AMOUNT
6	288 L.F.	Granite block curb; price of \$30.	for the unit		
			Thirty	Dollars	
		and	NO.	Cents	\$ 8,640.00
7	6 EA.	Construction signs, price of \$	up to 5 SF; for the u	ınît	
			NO	Dollars	0.4
		and	Six	Cents	\$ 06
8	7 EA.	Construction signs, price of \$0	over 5 SF; for the ur	nit	
	•		No	Dollars	a <b>H</b>
		and	Seven	Cents	\$ . 07
9	2 EA.	Breakaway barricad	es; for the unit		
			NO	_Dollars	
		and	TWO	Cents	\$ .02
10	100 S.F.	Traffic markings, ex the unit price of \$_	ktruded thermoplastic	, white; for quare foot.	
			Twenty	Dollars	
		and	NO	Cents	\$ 2,000.00
11	29 EA.	Replace curb piece, unit price of \$	Type N Eco; for the 275,00 each.		
				_Dollars	
		and	NO	Cents	\$ 7,975.00
12	10 EA.		ype B, using new car \$500.00 ea		
		F	Tive Hundred	_Dollars	
		and	NO	Cents	\$ 5,000.00

ITEM <u>NO.</u>	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION AND UNIT PRICE IN BOTH WORDS AND FIGURES	-	AMOUNT
13	L.S.	Final cleanup; for the lump sum price of \$	\$	1,000,00
14	DOL.	Allowance for asphalt price adjustment; for the dollar amount of <u>\$3,000.00</u> .		
		Three Thousand Dollars		
		and Zero Cents	\$	3,000.00
15	DOL.	Allowance for fuel price adjustment; for the dollar amount of\$2,000.00		
		Two Thousand Dollars		
		and Zero Cents	\$	2,000.00
16	120 HR.	Police traffic director; for the unit price of \$115.00 per hour.		
		One Hundred Fifteen Dollars		
		and Zero Cents	\$	13,800.00
		TOTAL BID	\$ <u>26</u>	9,796. 15

TO the Borough of Peapack & Gladstone (hereinafter called "Owner").

FOR the construction and installation of the proposed municipal improvements, in strict accordance with the Contract Documents.

BY		
	TOP LINE CONSTRUCTION C	SORE
	22 FIFTH STREET	
	SOMERVILLE, NJ 08876	
	(Name and Address)	)
(hereinafte	er called "Bidder"), organized and existing ા Nું અ ઉત્તરક હત્	
a(n)	Top Line Construction Corp.	(corporation, partnership, or
individual		The second secon

### Top Line

# BID PRICES FOR SHEEPHILL DRIVE & FOREST VIEW DRIVE RESURFACING PROJECT Contract 2020.06

The descriptions given for each bid item are limited. Bidders are directed to the Specifications for complete descriptions of the items listed in the Proposal. Bid prices must be based on said complete descriptions.

ITEM <u>NO.</u>	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION AND UNIT PRICE IN BOTH WORDS AND FIGURES	AMOUNT
1	L.s. Eight	Mobilization; for the lump sum price of \$ 8.686.38  Musend STK Hundred Eight Pollars  and Mixty Eight Cents	<b>\$</b> 8,680-38
2	16,320 S.Y.	HMA milling, 3" or less; for the unit price of \$	<u>\$ 55,651.2</u> 0
3	1,860 TONS	2" HMA 9.5M64 surface course; for the unit price of \$ 86. 48 per ton.  Dollars  and  Cents	<u>\$ 160,852.80</u>
4	1,300 GAL.	Tack coat, emulsified asphalt, RS-1; for the unit price of \$	<u>\$ 13.00</u>
5	100 S.Y.	HMA 19M64 base course; for the unit price of \$ 3 3 per square yard.  Dollars	<b>,</b> 3, 233, ct

ITEM <u>NO.</u>	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION AND UNIT PRICE IN BOTH WORDS AND FIGURES	AMOUNT
6	288 L.F.	Granite block curb; for the unit price of \$	\$14,250.24
7	6 EA.	Construction signs, up to 5 SF; for the unit price of \$ 104,99 each.  See Hundred Tour Dollars and Nivet Cents	<u>\$ 629.94</u>
8	7 EA.	Construction signs, over 5 SF; for the unit price of \$ 136.22 each.  Dollars and Leat Cents	<u>\$ 1,653.54</u>
9	2 EA.	Breakaway barricades; for the unit price of \$ Dollars and Cents	<u>\$ 0.02</u>
10	100 S.F.	Traffic markings, extruded thermoplastic, white; for the unit price of \$	<u>\$ 945.00</u>
11	29 EA.	Replace curb piece, Type N Eco; for the unit price of \$ 371.36 each.  Dollars and Cents	<u>\$10,769,44</u>
12	10 EA.	Reconstruct inlet, Type B, using new casting; for the unit price of \$ 547, 1 each.  A Contact Cents	\$15,477.10

ITEM NO.	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION AND UNIT PRICE IN BOTH WORDS AND FIGURES	AMOUNT
13	L.S.	Final cleanup; for the lump sum price of \$ 1.549. Dollars and Tonty - Luce Center	154947
14	DOL.	Allowance for asphalt price adjustment; for the dollar amount of\$3,000.00.	
		Three Thousand Dollars	
		and Zero Cent	\$ <b>3,000.00</b>
15	DOL.	Allowance for fuel price adjustment; for the dollar amount of \$2,000.00.	
		Two Thousand Dollars	3
		and Zero Cents	\$ <b>2,000.00</b>
16	120 HR.	Police traffic director; for the unit price of \$115.00 per hour.	·
		One Hundred Fifteen Dollar	'S
		and Zero Cent	
		TOTAL BID	<u>\$ 292,505.08</u>

TO the Borough of Peapack & Gladstone (hereinafter called "Owner").

FOR the construction and installation of the proposed municipal improvements, in strict accordance with the Contract Documents.

BY <u>Descentis Construction</u>	n, LnC
PO BOX 6030	·
Somerset, NJ 08879	5
(Name and Addre	ess)
(hereinafter called "Bidder"), organized and existing New Jersey	ng under the law of the State of, and doing business as
a(n) Corporation	(corporation, partnership, or
individual).	

# BID PRICES FOR SHEEPHILL DRIVE & FOREST VIEW DRIVE RESURFACING PROJECT Contract 2020.06

The descriptions given for each bid item are limited. Bidders are directed to the Specifications for complete descriptions of the items listed in the Proposal. Bid prices must be based on said complete descriptions.

ITEM <u>NO.</u>	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION AND UNIT PRICE IN BOTH WORDS AND FIGURES	AMOUNT
1	L.S.	Mobilization; for the lump sum price of \$ 11, 600.00.  Cleventhusand Six hundred Dollars	. 11 100 00
2	16,320 S.Y.	and ZOCO Cents  HMA milling, 3" or less; for the unit price	\$ 11,600.00
	10,320 3.1.	of \$ 3.76 per square yard.  Three Dollars  and Seventy Six Cents	\$ <u>61,363.20</u>
3	1,860 TONS	2" HMA 9.5M64 surface course; for the unit price of \$ 80.51 per ton.	\$149,748.6D
4	1,300 GAL.	Tack coat, emulsified asphalt, RS-1; for the unit price of \$ per gallon.	
		and One Cents	\$ 13.00
5	100 S.Y.	HMA 19M64 base course; for the unit price of \$ 30.00 per square yard.  Thirty two Dollars	
		and Cents	\$ 3200,00

ITEM <u>NO.</u>	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION AND UNIT PRICE IN BOTH WORDS AND FIGURES	AMOUNT
6	288 L.F.	Granite block curb; for the unit price of $\frac{26.00}{}$ per lineal foot.	
		Twenty Six Dollars	
		and Zero Cents	\$ <u>7488.00</u>
7	6 EA.	Construction signs, up to 5 SF; for the unit price of \$ each.	
		and One Cents	\$ <u>.0le</u>
8	7 EA.	Construction signs, over 5 SF; for the unit price of \$ each.	
		Dollars	
		and One Cents	\$ .07
9	2 EA.	Breakaway barricades; for the unit price of \$ each.	
		Dollars	
		and ONE Cents	\$ .02
10	100 S.F.	Traffic markings, extruded thermoplastic, white; for the unit price of \$ 10.00 per square foot.	
		Dollars	
		and <u>ZQCO</u> Cents	\$ 1,000.00
11	29 EA.	Replace curb piece, Type N Eco; for the unit price of \$ <u>275.00</u> each.	
		Two hundred sevenly five Dollars	
		and Zero Cents	\$7,975.00
12	10 EA.	Reconstruct inlet, Type B, using new casting; for the unit price of \$ \( \frac{750.00}{} \) each.	
		Seven hundred fifty pollars	
		and ZQCO Cents	\$ 7500.00

ITEM <u>NO.</u>	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION AND UNIT PRICE IN BOTH WORDS AND FIGURES		AMOUNT
13	L.S.	Final cleanup; for the lump sum price of \$ 2,000.00		
		Two thousand	Dollars	
		and Zero	_Cents	\$ <u>2,000.00</u>
14	DOL.	Allowance for asphalt price adjustment; fo dollar amount of \$3,000.00.	or the	
		Three Thousand E	Dollars	
		and Zero	Cents	\$3,000.00
15	DOL.	Allowance for fuel price adjustment; for the dollar amount of <u>\$2,000.00</u> .	10	
		Two Thousand	Dollars	
		and Zero	_Cents	\$2,000.00
16	120 HR.	Police traffic director; for the unit price of \$115.00 per hour.		·
		One Hundred Fifteen	_Dollars	
		and Zero	Cents	\$ 13,800.00

TOTAL BID \$ <u>270, 487, 95</u>

TO the Borough of Peapack & Gladstone (hereinafter called "Owner").

1

FOR the construction and installation of the proposed municipal improvements, in strict accordance with the Contract Documents.

BY hm Cartraits	us In
1-300 Kuller Ran	d'
Clifton, My o	701'
(Name and Address)	
(hereinafter galled "Bidder"), organized and existing und	
Men Leisey	, and doing business as
a(n) Carporalin	(corporation, partnership, or
individual).	

AJM Contractors

# BID PRICES FOR SHEEPHILL DRIVE & FOREST VIEW DRIVE RESURFACING PROJECT Contract 2020.06

The descriptions given for each bid item are limited. Bidders are directed to the Specifications for complete descriptions of the items listed in the Proposal. Bid prices must be based on said complete descriptions.

ITEM NO.	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION AND UNIT PRICE IN BOTH WORDS AND FIGURES	AMOUNT .
1	L.S.	Mobilization; for the lump sum	
		price of \$ 13,000,00.  1 Freen Thursham Dollars	
		and UU Cents	\$ 13,000,00
2	16,320 S.Y.	HMA milling, 3" or less; for the unit price of \$ 3, 70 per square yard.	
		Three Dollars	4
		and SEVENT Cents	\$ 60,384.a
3	1,860 TONS	2" HMA 9.5M64 surface course; for the unit price of \$ 80,00 per ton.	
		BIS/HTJ Dollars	
		and MU Cents	\$ 148, 800, or
4	1,300 GAL.	Tack coat, emulsified asphalt, RS-1; for the unit price of \$ / , O O per gallon.	
		Dollars	ė
		and NO Cents	<u>\$ 1,300 °</u>
5	100 S.Y.	HMA 19M64 base course; for the unit price of \$_\delta_5, \( \textit{OV} \) per square yard.	
		Twen 600 Dollars	
		and NU Cents	\$ 2500,00

ITEM <u>NO.</u>	ESTIMATED QUANTITY		TION AND UNIT PRIC WORDS AND FIGUR		AMOUNT
6	288 L.F.	Granite block curb price of \$えど	; for the unit per lineal fo	ot.	
		TWE	NTY EIGHT	Dollars	
		and	No	Cents	s 8,064.
7	6 EA.	Construction signs	s, up to 5 SF; for the	e unit	
			TEN	Dollars	60.
		and	Nº)	Cents	\$
8	7 EA.	Construction signs price of \$0	s, over 5 SF; for the	unit	
			TEN	Dollars	
		and	No	Cents	\$ 10, a
9	2 EA.	Breakaway barrica price of \$ <u>50.</u>	ndes; for the unit		
			IFTY	Dollars	
		and	No	Cents	\$ 100·
10	100 S.F.	Junen	extruded thermoplas	Dollars	\$3,000,°
11	29 EA.	Replace curb piece unit price of \$	e, Type N Eco; for the $325$ , $65$ each.	ne	
		THREE	HUNDRED THENTY	<i>⊱</i> (wDollars	
		and	No	Cents	<u>\$ 9,425</u>
12	10 EA.		Type B, using new of \$(,300, ^		
		ONE TROUBANT	MARKE HUNDA	<ul><li>Dollars</li></ul>	1 7
		and	ro	Cents	s /3,000.

ITEM NO.	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION AND UNIT PRICE IN BOTH WORDS AND FIGURES	AMQUNT
13	L.S.	Final cleanup; for the lump sum price of \$ 1,000, 00 .	\$ 1,000,00
14	DOL.	Allowance for asphalt price adjustment; for the dollar amount of \$3,000.00.	
		Three Thousand Dollars	
		and Zero Cents	\$ 3,000.00
15	DOL.	Allowance for fuel price adjustment; for the dollar amount of \$2,000.00.	
		Two Thousand Dollars	
		and Zero Cents	\$ 2,000.00
16	120 HR.	Police traffic director; for the unit price of \$115.00 per hour.	•
		One Hundred Fifteen Dollars	
		and Zero Cents	\$ 13,800.00
		TOTAL BID	\$ 280,503. "

TO the Borough of Peapack & Gladstone (hereinafter called "Owner").

FOR the construction and installation of the proposed municipal improvements, in strict accordance with the Contract Documents.

BY Pare-Rite, Enc.	
40 Rudel Avenue	
Bridgemeter, AT 05807	
(Name and Addr	ess)
(hereinafter called "Bidder"), organized and existi	ng under the law of the State of, and doing business as
a(n) Carporation	(corporation, partnership, or
individual).	s grades seemed

Pave-Rite Inc.

### BID PRICES FOR SHEEPHILL DRIVE & FOREST VIEW DRIVE RESURFACING PROJECT Contract 2020.06

The descriptions given for each bid item are limited. Bidders are directed to the Specifications for complete descriptions of the items listed in the Proposal. Bid prices must be based on said complete descriptions.

ITEM NO.	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION AND UNIT PRICE IN BOTH WORDS AND FIGURES	AMOUNT .
1	L.S.	Mobilization; for the lump sum price of \$	
		five Theirand Dollars	
		and Zero Cents	\$ 5000.
2	16,320 S.Y.	HMA milling, 3" or less; for the unit price of \$ per square yard.	
		<u>ferv</u> <u>Dollars</u>	,
		and 5 kty fiveCents	\$ 75.888.
3	1,860 TONS	2" HMA 9.5M64 surface course; for the unit price of \$ per ton.	
		N:N2 ty Dollars	
		and Leve Cents	\$ 107,400.
4	1,300 GAL.	Tack coat, emulsified asphalt, RS-1; for the unit price of \$ per gallon.	
		Dollars	
		and Zero Cents	\$ 5700.
5	100 S.Y.	HMA 19M64 base course; for the unit price of \$_145, per square yard.	
		one hundred bounty fue Dollars	
		and ZeroCents	\$ 14 500.

ITEM <u>NO.</u>	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION AND UNIT PRICE IN BOTH WORDS AND FIGURES	AMOUNT
6	288 L.F.	Granite block curb; for the unit price of \$ per lineal foot.	
		fify ox Dolla	
		and Levo Cer	nts \$ 14 688.
7	6 EA.	Construction signs, up to 5 SF; for the unit price of \$ each.	
		DNC hondred twenty boxe Dolla	rs
		and Zer Cer	nts \$ 750.
8	7 EA.	Construction signs, over 5 SF; for the unit price of \$ each.	
		one hundred thirty five Dolla	rs
		and Two Cer	nts \$ 945.
9	2 EA.	Breakaway barricades; for the unit price of \$ each.	
		Dolla	. /
		and Lerc Cer	nts \$ 40.
10	100 S.F.	Traffic markings, extruded thermoplastic, white the unit price of \$per square f	
		<u>fra</u> Dolla	rs
		and twicklyCer	nts \$ 1570,
11	29 EA.	Replace curb piece, Type N Eco; for the unit price of \$ each.	
		five hindred fifty Dolla	
		and Text Cer	its \$ 15,950.
12	10 EA.	Reconstruct inlet, Type B, using new casting; for the unit price of \$ 1450 each.	
		for ken hundred fifty Dolla and Zero Cen	rs
		and Zevo Cen	its \$ 14,500,

NO.	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION AND UNIT PR IN BOTH WORDS AND FIGU		_	AMOUNT
13	L.S.	Final cleanup; for the jump sum price of \$ 3300.			
	Three	Thriand three hindred	Dollars		
		and Tess	Cents	\$	3300.
14	DOL.	Allowance for asphalt price adjustmed dollar amount of \$3,000.00.	ent; for the		
		Three Thousand	Dollars		
		and Zero	Cents	\$	3,000.00
15	DOL.	Allowance for fuel price adjustment; dollar amount of\$2,000.00	for the		
		Two Thousand	Dollars		
		and Zero	Cents	\$	2,000.00
16	120 HR.	Police traffic director; for the unit pri			
		One Hundred Fifteen	Dollars		
		and Zero	Cents	\$	13,800.00
		Tr	OTAL RID Š	427	981. T

TO the Borough of Peapack & Gladstone (hereinafter called "Owner").

FOR the construction and installation of the proposed municipal improvements, in strict accordance with the Contract Documents.

BY J. A Alexander Ine.	
130 John F. Kennedy Dr. NO.	
130 John F. Kennedy Dr. NO. Bloomfield, NJ 07003	
(Name and Address)	
(hereinafter called "Bidder"), organized and existing under the	law of the State of
New Jersey	, and doing business as
a(n) General & Heavy construction	_(corporation, partnership, or
individual).	

JA Alexander

# BID PRICES FOR SHEEPHILL DRIVE & FOREST VIEW DRIVE RESURFACING PROJECT Contract 2020.06

The descriptions given for each bid item are limited. Bidders are directed to the Specifications for complete descriptions of the items listed in the Proposal. Bid prices must be based on said complete descriptions.

ITEM NO.	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION AND UNIT PRICE IN BOTH WORDS AND FIGURES	AMOUNT
1	L.S.	Mobilization; for the lump sum price of \$ 10,000.00	
		Ten thousand Dollars	
		and Zero Cents	\$ 10,000.00
2	16,320 S.Y.	HMA milling, 3" or less; for the unit price of $\frac{3 \cdot 35}{3 \cdot 35}$ per square yard.	
		Three Dollars	
		and this RTY Five Cents	\$ 54,672.00
3	1,860 TONS	2" HMA 9.5M64 surface course; for the unit price of \$ per ton.	
		Eighty Dollars	
		and Zero Cents	\$ 148,800.00
4	1,300 GAL.	Tack coat, emulsified asphalt, RS-1; for the unit price of \$_O,O\ per gallon.	
		Zero Dollars	
		and One Cents	\$ 13.00
5	100 S.Y.	HMA 19M64 base course; for the unit price of \$ O⋅O per square yard.	
	,•	Zero Dollars	
		and And Cents	\$ 1.00

ITEM <u>NO.</u>	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION AND UNIT PRICE IN BOTH WORDS AND FIGURES	AMOUNT
6	288 L.F.	Granite block curb; for the unit price of \$_50.00 per lineal foot.	
		<u>Fifty</u> Dollars	
		and Zero Cents	\$ 11,400.00
7	6 EA.	Construction signs, up to 5 SF; for the unit price of \$_O.O\ each.	
		<u>Zero</u> Dollars	
		and <u>ONQ</u> Cents	\$ 0.06
8	7 EA.	Construction signs, over 5 SF; for the unit price of \$each.	
		Zero Dollars	
		and <u>ChQ</u> Cents	\$ 0.07
9	2 EA.	Breakaway barricades; for the unit price of \$ each.	
		Zero Dollars	
		and OVQ Cents	\$ 0.02
10	100 S.F.	Traffic markings, extruded thermoplastic, white; for the unit price of \$ \langle \lang	:
		<u>Eighten</u> Dollars	
		and <u>fifty</u> Cents	\$ 1,850.00
11	29 EA.	Replace curb piece, Type N Eco; for the unit price of \$ 300.00 each.	
		Three heendred Dollars	
		and Coro Cents	\$ 8,700.00
12	10 EA.	Reconstruct inlet, Type B, using new casting; for the unit price of \$500.00_ each.	
		Five hundred Dollars	
		and Zero Cents	\$ 5,000,00

ITEM NO.	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION AND UNIT PRICE IN BOTH WORDS AND FIGURES	<u> </u>	_	AMOUNT
13	L.S.	Final cleanup; for the lump sum price of \$ \\\ \\\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\			
		one heendred	Dollars		
		and Zero	Cents	\$	100.00
14	DOL.	Allowance for asphalt price adjustment; dollar amount of \$3,000.00.	for the		
		Three Thousand	_Dollars		
		and Zero	Cents	\$	3,000.00
15	DOL.	Allowance for fuel price adjustment; for dollar amount of\$2,000.00	the		
		Two Thousand	Dollars		
		and Zero	Cents	\$	2,000.00
16	120 HR.	Police traffic director; for the unit price of \$115.00 per hour.			·
		One Hundred Fifteen	Dollars		
		and Zero	Cents	\$	13,800.00
				•	

TOTAL BID \$ 259,336.15

.

TO the Borough of Peapack & Gladstone (hereinafter called "Owner").

FOR the construction and installation of the proposed municipal improvements, in strict accordance with the Contract Documents.

BY	MARK PAVING CO	·INC
	77 Culturs Ooch	K Rd.
	Woodbridge, NI	07095
	(Name and Addres	ss)
(hereinafter called	"Bidder"), organized and existing	g under the law of the State of
	NIM JUSU	, and doing business as
a(n)	New Jusuy Corporation	(corporation, partnership, or
individual).		

# BID PRICES FOR SHEEPHILL DRIVE & FOREST VIEW DRIVE RESURFACING PROJECT Contract 2020.06

The descriptions given for each bid item are limited. Bidders are directed to the Specifications for complete descriptions of the items listed in the Proposal. Bid prices must be based on said complete descriptions.

ITEM <u>NO.</u>	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION AND UNIT PRICE IN BOTH WORDS AND FIGURES	AMOUNT
1	L.S.	Mobilization; for the lump sum price of \$ 8,080.00	v
		andCents	\$ 8,080.00
2	16,320 S.Y.	HMA milling, 3" or less; for the unit price of \$ 3.80 per square yard.	
		thee lunded Dollars	1 2 241
		and ughtyCents	\$ 62,244.00
3	1,860 TONS	2" HMA 9.5M64 surface course; for the unit price of \$ 76.21 per ton.	
		Sunty All Dollars	1111
		Auuty Auf Dollars and thenty one Cents	\$ 141,750.40
4	1,300 GAL.	Tack coat, emulsified asphalt, RS-1; for the unit price of \$ 3.45 per gallon.	
		thue Dollars	4 - 4
		and firty fue Cents	\$ 4485.00
5	100 S.Y.	HMA 19M64 base course; for the unit price of \$	
		<u>tuutyfuur</u> Dollars	21/10/00
		and alth ught Cents	\$ 2468.00

ITEM NO.	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION AND UNIT PRICE IN BOTH WORDS AND FIGURES	AMOUNT
6	288 L.F.	Granite block curb; for the unit price of \$ <b>38.5</b> \(\mathcal{O}_\) per lineal foot.	
		thuity ught Dollars and fifty Cents	\$ 11,088.00
7	6 EA.	Construction signs, up to 5 SF; for the unit price of \$ 25.00 each.	
		twenty full Dollars  and Cents	\$ 150.00
8	7 EA.	Construction signs, over 5 SF; for the unit price of \$ 35.00 each.	
		thirty fuic Dollars  and Cents	\$ 245.00
9	2 EA.	Breakaway barricades; for the unit price of \$ each.	
		Dollars	1 0 0
		and Cents	\$ 2.00
10	100 S.F.	Traffic markings, extruded thermoplastic, white; for the unit price of \$ 9.00 - Toper square foot.	
		Dollars	900.00
		andCents	\$
11	29 EA.	Replace curb piece, Type N Eco; for the unit price of \$ 275.00 each.	
		two hundred security francollars	7975.00
		andCents	\$
12	10 EA.	Reconstruct inlet, Type B, using new casting; for the unit price of \$/し何・のと each.	
	onet	howard sex hundred minety Dollars	1. 0
		andCents	\$ 16, 900.00

ITEM <u>NO.</u>	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION AND UNIT PRICE IN BOTH WORDS AND FIGURES	AMOUNT
13	L.S.	Final cleanup; for the lump sum price of \$	
		andCents	\$ 12,500.00
14	DOL.	Allowance for asphalt price adjustment; for the dollar amount of\$3,000.00.	
		Three Thousand Dollars	
		and Zero Cents	\$3,000.00
15	DOL.	Allowance for fuel price adjustment; for the dollar amount of \$2,000.00.	
		Two Thousand Dollars	
		and Zero Cents	\$\$
16	120 HR.	Police traffic director; for the unit price of \$115.00 per hour.	•
		One Hundred Fifteen Dollars	
		and Zero Cents	\$ 13,800.00
		TOTAL BID \$_	287, 587.40

TO the Borough of Peapack & Gladstone (hereinafter called "Owner").

FOR the construction and installation of the proposed municipal improvements, in strict accordance with the Contract Documents.

BY Schitano Construction C	orp.
1 Smalley avenue	<i>y</i> 
Middlesex, NJ 08846	
(Name and Address)	
(hereinafter called "Bidder"), organized and existing unde	r the law of the State of , and doing business as
a(n) Corporation	(corporation, partnership, or
individual).	

### BID PRICES FOR SHEEPHILL DRIVE & FOREST VIEW DRIVE RESURFACING PROJECT Contract 2020.06

The descriptions given for each bid item are limited. Bidders are directed to the Specifications for complete descriptions of the items listed in the Proposal. Bid prices must be based on said complete descriptions.

NO.	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION AND UNIT PRICE IN BOTH WORDS AND FIGURES	AMOUNT
1	L.S.	Mobilization; for the lump sum price of \$ 8500.00	
		Eight thousand Five hundred Dollars	
		and Zero Cents	\$ <u>8500,00</u>
2	16,320 S.Y.	HMA milling, 3" or less; for the unit price of \$ <u>4,20</u> per square yard.	
		Four Dollars	
		and Twenty Cents	\$ 68544.00
3	1,860 TONS	2" HMA 9.5M64 surface course; for the unit price of \$ 83.50 per ton.	
		Eighty three Dollars	
		and Fifty Cents	\$ <u>155310.00</u>
4	1,300 GAL.	Tack coat, emulsified asphalt, RS-1; for the unit price of \$_2.75 per gallon.	
		Two Dollars	
		and Seventy Five Cents	\$ 3575,00
5	100 S.Y.	HMA 19M64 base course; for the unit price of \$ 30,00 per square yard.	
		Dollars	
		and Zefo Cents	\$ 3000.00

ITEM NO.	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION AND UNIT PRICE IN BOTH WORDS AND FIGURES	<u>AMOUNT</u>
6	288 L.F.	Granite block curb; for the unit price of \$per lineal foot.	
		Sixty two Dollars	
		and Zero Cents	\$ 17856.00
7	6 EA.	Construction signs, up to 5 SF; for the unit price of \$ each.	
		One hundred five Dollars	
		and Zero Cents	\$ 630.00
8	7 EA.	Construction signs, over 5 SF; for the unit price of \$_237.co each.	
	·	Two hundred thirty seven Dollars	
		and 2.600 Cents	\$ 1659.00
9	2 EA.	Breakaway barricades; for the unit price of \$_50.00 each.	
		<u> </u>	
		and Zero Cents	\$ 100.00
10	100 S.F.	Traffic markings, extruded thermoplastic, white; for the unit price of \$ 15.75 per square foot.	
		<u>Fifteen</u> Dollars	
		and Seventy five cents	\$ 1575.00
11	29 EA.	Replace curb piece, Type N Eco; for the unit price of \$ 375,00 each.	
		three hundred seventy five Dollars	
		and Zero Cents	\$ 10875.00
12	10 EA.	Reconstruct inlet, Type B, using new casting; for the unit price of \$ 1521.00 each.	
		One thousand five hundred twenty Dollars	
		and Zero Cents	\$ 15210,00

ITEM NO.	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION AND UNIT PRICE IN BOTH WORDS AND FIGURES	:	-	AMOUNT
13	L.S.	Final cleanup; for the lump sum price of \$ 500.00.	_Dollars		
		and Zero	Cents	\$	500.00
14	DOL.	Allowance for asphalt price adjustment; dollar amount of \$3,000.00.	for the		
		Three Thousand	_Dollars		
		and Zero	Cents	\$	3,000.00
15	DOL.	Allowance for fuel price adjustment; for dollar amount of \$2,000.00.	the		
		Two Thousand	Dollars		
		and Zero_	Cents	\$	2,000.00
16	120 HR.	Police traffic director; for the unit price of \$115.00 per hour.			•
		One Hundred Fifteen	Dollars		
		and Zero	Cents	\$	13,800.00
		TOTA	I DID é	30	6 134.00

TOTAL BID \$ 306 134.00

TO the Borough of Peapack & Gladstone (hereinafter called "Owner").

FOR the construction and installation of the proposed municipal improvements, in strict accordance with the Contract Documents.

BY	Black Rock Enterprises, LLC
	1316 Englishtown Road
	Old Bridge NJ 08857
	(Name and Address)
	ter called "Bidder"), organized and existing under the law of the State of
a(n)	mited Liability Company (corporation, partnership) or
individua	V

The descriptions given for each bid item are limited. Bidders are directed to the Specifications for complete descriptions of the items listed in the Proposal. Bid prices must be based on said complete descriptions.

ITEM NO.	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION AND UNIT PRICE IN BOTH WORDS AND FIGURES	AMOUNT
1	L.S.	Mobilization; for the lump sum price of \$	Euros 10
		and <u>Cano</u> Cents	\$ 3/000.00
2	16,320 S.Y.	HMA milling, 3" or less; for the unit price of \$ per square yard.	
		Dollars	
		and 200 Cents	\$ 65,28000
3	1,860 TONS	2" HMA 9.5M64 surface course; for the unit price of \$ 12.00 per ton.	
		Winety two Dollars	
		and Conto	\$ 17/12000
4	1,300 GAL.	Tack coat, emulsified asphalt, RS-1; for the unit price of \$ per gallon.	
		Three Dollars	
		and Cents	\$ 3,900.00
5	100 S.Y.	HMA 19M64 base course; for the unit price of \$ 128 00 per square yard.	
		On Hundral Hunty Eight Dollars	
		and Cents	\$ 12,800 0

ITEM <u>NO.</u>	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION AND UNIT PRICE IN BOTH WORDS AND FIGURES	AMOUNT
6	288 L.F.	Granite block curb; for the unit price of \$ 45.00 per lineal foot.	
		Forty Fire Dollars	
		and Con Cents	\$ 12,760cc
7	6 EA.	Construction signs, up to 5 SF; for the unit price of \$ \int \tau \cdots \tau	
		Dollars	
		and Cents	\$ 6.00
8	7 EA.	Construction signs, over 5 SF; for the unit price of \$ each.	
		OneDollars	
		and Cents	\$ 7.00
9	2 EA.	Breakaway barricades; for the unit price of \$ each.	
		OneDollars	
		and Cents	\$ 2.00
10	100 S.F.	Traffic markings, extruded thermoplastic, white; for the unit price of \$/\$ per square foot.	
		Dollars	
		and Corts Cents	\$ 1,500.00
11	29 EA.	Replace curb piece, Type N Eco; for the unit price of \$ 455.00 each.	
		For Hunchal Fitty five Dollars	
		and Cents	\$ 13,195.00
12	10 EA.	Reconstruct inlet, Type B, using new casting; for the unit price of \$ 2,5000 cach.	
		the theisand the thenched Dollars	
		and Caro Cents	\$ 25,000 · W

ITEM NO.	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION AND UNIT PRICE IN BOTH WORDS AND FIGURES	AMOUNT
13	L.S.	Final cleanup; for the lump sum price of \$  Two thousand five Hondred Dollar	s
		and CO Cent	s \$ 2,600.00
14	DOL.	Allowance for asphalt price adjustment; for the dollar amount of \$3,000.00.	
		Three Thousand Dollars	
		and Zero Cent	s \$ 3,000.00
15	DOL.	Allowance for fuel price adjustment; for the dollar amount of \$2,000.00.	
		Two Thousand Dollar	s
		and Zero Cent	s \$
16	120 HR.	Police traffic director; for the unit price of \$115.00 per hour.	•
		One Hundred Fifteen Dolla	rs
		and Zero Cent	s \$ 13,800.00
	na.	TOTAL BID	\$ <u>332,070.00</u>

Three Hundred thirty has theasund Seventy dollars and Zero Conts

TO the Borough of Peapack & Gladstone (hereinafter called "Owner").

FOR the construction and installation of the proposed municipal improvements, in strict accordance with the Contract Documents.

вү		nto Co	abunten	) ***}	
	253	Main	51.501	<u>c 385 _</u>	
		Matais	an Ni	07747	
	(Na	ime and Addr	,	·	
(hereinafter called	"Bidder"), organiz	zed and existi ラとく	ing under the	law of the Sta , and doir	nte of ng business as
a(n)	lolda			(corporation,	partnership, o
individual).				and reference of the second of the second of the second se	

The descriptions given for each bid item are limited. Bidders are directed to the Specifications for complete descriptions of the items listed in the Proposal. Bid prices must be based on said complete descriptions.

ITEN NO.		DESCRIPTION AND UNIT PRICE IN BOTH WORDS AND FIGURE	E S	AMOUNT
1	L.S.	Mobilization; for the lump sum price of \$17500		
		SEVENTEEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED	Dollars	
		and ZERO	Cents	\$ 17,500
2	16,320 S.Y.	HMA milling, 3" or less; for the unit price of \$ per square yard.	e	
		THREE		
		and FIFTY	Cents	\$ 57,120
3	1,860 TONS	2" HMA 9.5M64 surface course; for the unit price of \$ 91.50 per to NINETY ONE	_Dollars	
		andFIFTY	Cents	\$ 170,190
4	1,300 GAL.	Tack coat, emulsified asphalt, RS-1; for t unit price of \$ per gallon.	he	
			•	
		and ONE	_Cents	\$ 13
5	100 S.Y.	HMA 19M64 base course; for the unit price of \$ 25 per square yard.		
		TWENTY EIVE	Dollars	
		and ZERO	_Cents	\$ 2500

TO the Borough of Peapack & Gladstone (hereinafter called "Owner").

FOR the construction and installation of the proposed municipal improvements, in strict accordance with the Contract Documents.

BY Copital Dowing Gry Contracting, LCC.
1225 Rt 31 S. Bld A. Dte 124
Lebarar NS 08833
(Name and Address)
(hereinafter called "Bidder"), organized and existing under the law of the State of
, and doing business as
a(n) Limited Ciability Congany (corporation, partnership, or
individual).

The descriptions given for each bid item are limited. Bidders are directed to the Specifications for complete descriptions of the items listed in the Proposal. Bid prices must be based on said complete descriptions.

ITEM <u>NO.</u>	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION AND UNIT PRICE IN BOTH WORDS AND FIGURES	AMOUNT
1	L.S.	Mobilization; for the lump sum price of \$ 1,000.00	
		Fourthoused Dollars	
		and Zero Cents	\$ 4,000 00
2	16,320 S.Y.	HMA milling, 3" or less; for the unit price of \$ per square yard.	
		The Dollars	
		andCents	\$48960.00
3	1,860 TONS	2" HMA 9.5M64 surface course; for the unit price of \$ per ton.	•
		eignty-fow Dollars	
		and Zero Cents	\$ 156,240.00
4	1,300 GAL.	Tack coat, emulsified asphalt, RS-1; for the unit price of \$ 0000000000000000000000000000000000	
		Dollars	^ ^
		and ZecoCents	\$ 2900.00
5	100 S.Y.	HMA 19M64 base course; for the unit price of \$ 10.000 per square yard.	
		Dollars	
		and Zeco Cents	00.000 p

ITEM <u>NO.</u>	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION AND UNIT PRICE IN BOTH WORDS AND FIGURES	AMOUNT
6	288 L.F.	Granite block curb; for the unit price of \$ 50 00 per lineal foot.	
		Thirtyfive Dollars	
		and Zero Cents	\$ 10,080.00
7	6 EA.	Construction signs, up to 5 SF; for the unit price of \$100 co each.	
		unermatedive bilas Dollars	
		and Zesco Cents	\$ 650.00
8	7 EA.	Construction signs, over 5 SF; for the unit price of \$240, 00 each.	
		Two hundred facty Dollars	6 .
		and Zero Cents	\$ 1,680.00
9	2 EA.	Breakaway barricades; for the unit price of \$_\.\_\ each.	
		<u>ONE</u> Dollars	
		and Zero Cents	\$ 2.00
10	100 S.F.	Traffic markings, extruded thermoplastic, white; for the unit price of \$ per square foot.	
		Dollars	<i>ye</i>
		and Tucky Five Cents	\$ 125.00
11	29 EA.	Replace curb piece, Type N Eco; for the unit price of \$	
		Twohundred Dollars	
		and ZeSD Cents	\$ 2100 O
12	10 EA.	Reconstruct inlet, Type B, using new casting; for the unit price of \$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	
		Methorserdan Mundled Dollars	
		and Cents	\$ 1200.00

ITEM NO.	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION AND UNIT PRICE IN BOTH WORDS AND FIGURES	AMOUNT
13	L.S.	Final cleanup; for the lump sum price of \$ 600.	
		- We hundred Dollars	
		and ZecoCents	\$ 500.00
14	DOL.	Allowance for asphalt price adjustment; for the dollar amount of \$3,000.00.	
		Three Thousand Dollars	
		and Zero Cents	\$ 3,000.00
15	DOL.	Allowance for fuel price adjustment; for the dollar amount of \$2,000.00.	
		Two Thousand Dollars	
		and Zero Cents	\$ 2,000.00
16	120 HR.	Police traffic director; for the unit price of \$115.00 per hour.	
		One Hundred Fifteen Dollars	
	<i>-</i>	and Zero Cents	\$ 13,800.00

TOTAL BID 214,617.00

TO the Borough of Peapack & Gladstone (hereinafter called "Owner").

FOR the construction and installation of the proposed municipal improvements, in strict accordance with the Contract Documents.

BY	American Asphall & Milling	Dervices LLC
	ge midland Avenue	
	Keary, NJ 07032	
	<u> </u>	
	(Name and Address)	
(herein	nafter called "Bidder"), organized and existing u	nder the law of the State of, and doing business as
a(n)	Dartnersh p	(corporation, partnership, or
individi	liai)	

The descriptions given for each bid item are limited. Bidders are directed to the Specifications for complete descriptions of the items listed in the Proposal. Bid prices must be based on said complete descriptions.

ITEM <u>NO.</u>	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION AND UNIT PRICE IN BOTH WORDS AND FIGURES	AMOUNT
1	L.S.	Mobilization; for the lump sum price of \$ 3.00 0 Dollars and Cents	<b>\$</b> _3,000_60_
2	16,320 S.Y.	andCents  HMA milling, 3" or less; for the unit price of \$ ○○○ per square yard.	<u>•</u>
		and Each Cents	<b>s</b> 144, 545, 40
3	1,860 TONS	2" HMA 9.5M64 surface course; for the unit price of \$ 72 02 per ton.	<b>V</b>
		and 3 Ky Right Cents	<b>\$</b> 146, 344, <u>EC</u>
4	1,300 GAL.	Tack coat, emulsified asphalt, RS-1; for the unit price of \$ per gallon.	
		and Sale Cents	<u>s</u> 13 00
5	100 S.Y.	HMA 19M64 base course; for the unit price of \$	
		and Esse, Cents	<b>\$</b> _3,500.04_

ITEM <u>NO.</u>	ESTIMATED QUANTITY		SCRIPTION AND UNIT I BOTH WORDS AND FIG		AMOUNT		
6	288 L.F.		Granite block curb; for the unit price of \$				
		<u> </u>	Forth hus	Dollars			
		and	<u> </u>	Cents	\$ 12,960.a		
7	6 EA.	Construction of \$_					
			E200	Dollars			
		and	Gw	Cents	<u>\$ 0.00</u>		
8	7 EA.						
			Elero	Dollars			
		and	<u> (Yng</u>	Cents	\$ <u>0.07</u>		
9	2 EA.	Breakaway price of \$_	barricades; for the unit				
			<u>Eire</u>	Dollars			
		and	<u>G</u>	Cents	\$ 0.02		
10	100 S.F.	Traffic mai					
		<u> </u>	tucky	Dollars			
		and	<u>tuk</u>	Cents	\$ 2,000.00		
11	29 EA.		rb piece, Type N Eco; fo of \$ <u>うこう</u> eac				
		_+Mrus	e hundred fifty	Dollars			
		and	Elle	Cents	\$ 10,150.CC		
12	10 EA.	Reconstruction for the unit	et inlet, Type B, using not price of \$	ew casting;			
		One thou	word the fun	100 Dollars			
		and	ESIG	Cents	\$ 13,000.00		

ITEM <u>NO.</u>	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION AND UNIT PRICE IN BOTH WORDS AND FIGURE	AMOUNT			
13	L.S.	Final cleanup; for the lump sum price of \$	Dollars			
		and Zink	Cents	\$ 1,54.0		
14	DOL.	Allowance for asphalt price adjustment; for the dollar amount of <u>\$3,000.00</u> .				
		Three Thousand	Dollars			
		and Zero	Cents	\$3,000.00		
15	DOL.	Allowance for fuel price adjustment; fo dollar amount of \$2,000.00.	r the			
		Two Thousand	Dollars			
		andZero	Cents	\$ 2,000.00		
16	120 HR.	Police traffic director; for the unit price of \$115.00		·		
		One Hundred Fifteen	Dollars ,			
		and Zero	Cents	\$ 13,800.00		
		тот	AL BID	\$ 277,853 55		